Addition SANS Retenue (G)

Nom:

Date:

3270
+ 617

3476
+ 501

3203
+ 230

1144
+ 625

3220
+ 534

Evaluez chaque somme.

4238 2611 6147
+ 610 + 278 + 321

2303 7801 3420
+ 295 4+ 121 + 375

3130 3183 3100
+ 855 4+ 815 4+ 213

3220 3301 3200
+ 260 + 656 + 125

2304 1735 1364
+ 251 + 261 + 110
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